
WBAL MS Boys 4-5-6

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Sacred Heart 00:07:59.69 38

2 Harker 00:08:18.22 53

3 Menlo 00:08:11.42 55

4 Crystal Springs 00:08:26.41 67

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Priory 00:09:39.58 3
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WBAL MS Boys 4-5-6

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sacred Heart 00:07:59.69 11 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 70 Rodgers Alexander 00:07:14.80 2

2 8 80 Chiang Parker 00:08:03.03 6

3 9 71 Cheng Bo 00:08:04.69 7

4 11 82 Thacker Ronin 00:08:10.52 9

5 16 72 Mist Emmett 00:08:25.43 14

6 21 74 Lim Jitae 00:08:54.14 (19)

7 23 76 Sun Justin 00:08:55.99 (21)

2 Harker 00:08:18.22 13 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 49 Chen Altair 00:07:58.01 4

2 7 54 Oh Kepler 00:08:02.52 5

3 13 60 Heng Terence 00:08:15.84 11

4 18 50 Liu Caleb 00:08:35.75 16

5 19 53 Xu Jonathan 00:08:38.97 17

6 25 51 Carleial Enzo 00:09:20.65 (23)

7 26 52 Li Gifton 00:09:31.38 (24)

3 Menlo 00:08:11.42 6 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 61 O'Hare Emmett 00:07:10.99 1

2 10 64 Cai Shelton 00:08:09.51 8

3 15 63 Rodde Owen 00:08:21.72 13

4 17 62 Mudumbai Keshav 00:08:31.59 15

5 20 225 Matthew Hochstetler 00:08:43.29 18

6 35 65 Mi Tristan 00:10:24.63 (26)

4 Crystal Springs 00:08:26.41 6 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 42 Hamilton Benjamin 00:07:41.11 3

2 12 229 Ian Chu 00:08:12.84 10

3 14 45 Enan Dylan 00:08:20.94 12

4 22 43 Colaco Charles 00:08:55.32 20

5 24 44 Chan Colin 00:09:01.83 22

6 31 46 Yu Dylan 00:09:59.37 (25)
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WBAL MS Boys 4-5-6

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 61 O'Hare Emmett 6th 00:07:10.99 Menlo

2 2 70 Rodgers Alexander 6th 00:07:14.80 Sacred Heart

3 0 66 Mehra Avin 6th 00:07:36.52 Priory

4 3 42 Hamilton Benjamin 6th 00:07:41.11 Crystal Springs

5 0 68 Phun Owen 6th 00:07:53.52 Priory

6 4 49 Chen Altair 6th 00:07:58.01 Harker

7 5 54 Oh Kepler 6th 00:08:02.52 Harker

8 6 80 Chiang Parker 6th 00:08:03.03 Sacred Heart

9 7 71 Cheng Bo 6th 00:08:04.69 Sacred Heart

10 8 64 Cai Shelton 6th 00:08:09.51 Menlo

11 9 82 Thacker Ronin 6th 00:08:10.52 Sacred Heart

12 10 229 Ian Chu 6th 00:08:12.84 Crystal Springs

13 11 60 Heng Terence 6th 00:08:15.84 Harker

14 12 45 Enan Dylan 6th 00:08:20.94 Crystal Springs

15 13 63 Rodde Owen 6th 00:08:21.72 Menlo

16 14 72 Mist Emmett 4th 00:08:25.43 Sacred Heart

17 15 62 Mudumbai Keshav 6th 00:08:31.59 Menlo

18 16 50 Liu Caleb 6th 00:08:35.75 Harker

19 17 53 Xu Jonathan 6th 00:08:38.97 Harker

20 18 225 Matthew Hochstetler 6th 00:08:43.29 Menlo

21 (19) 74 Lim Jitae 6th 00:08:54.14 Sacred Heart

22 20 43 Colaco Charles 6th 00:08:55.32 Crystal Springs

23 (21) 76 Sun Justin 5th 00:08:55.99 Sacred Heart

24 22 44 Chan Colin 6th 00:09:01.83 Crystal Springs

25 (23) 51 Carleial Enzo 6th 00:09:20.65 Harker

26 (24) 52 Li Gifton 6th 00:09:31.38 Harker

27 0 56 Chi Nathan 6th 00:09:36.03 Harker

28 0 84 Conde Santi 6th 00:09:48.36 Sacred Heart

29 0 83 Thompson Ryan 6th 00:09:50.70 Sacred Heart

30 0 55 Sun Maxim 6th 00:09:51.38 Harker

31 (25) 46 Yu Dylan 6th 00:09:59.37 Crystal Springs

32 0 58 Jia Sherman 6th 00:10:01.13 Harker

33 0 47 Toshniwal Aaryan 6th 00:10:09.10 Harker

34 0 57 Prabagaran Navin 6th 00:10:19.62 Harker

35 (26) 65 Mi Tristan 6th 00:10:24.63 Menlo

36 0 59 Bhargava Shiven 6th 00:10:32.94 Harker

37 0 78 Conde Nacho 5th 00:10:46.71 Sacred Heart

38 0 79 Kallel Noah 5th 00:10:58.06 Sacred Heart

39 0 69 Desai Shaan 6th 00:13:28.71 Priory
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WBAL MS Boys 7

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Harker 00:11:51.83 15

2 Crystal Springs 00:13:46.53 45

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Priory 00:13:34.44 4

Sacred Heart 00:12:31.06 3

Pinewood 00:13:34.63 3

Menlo 00:11:44.81 1
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WBAL MS Boys 7

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Harker 00:11:51.83 11 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 165 Cheng Lucas 00:11:26.43 1

2 4 166 Jaishankar Pranav 00:11:28.91 2

3 6 160 Chen Jeremy 00:11:47.51 3

4 7 162 Xu Kyle 00:11:56.54 4

5 9 169 Li Steven 00:12:39.77 5

6 14 167 Hart Richard 00:12:58.90 (8)

7 18 161 Bambha Kayaan 00:13:23.45 (10)

2 Crystal Springs 00:13:46.53 5 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 154 Mihalic Evan 00:12:51.17 6

2 11 157 Nakauchi Souta 00:12:53.03 7

3 16 155 Willis Lucian 00:13:13.28 9

4 22 158 Herbach Zachary 00:14:53.15 11

5 23 156 Jalali Matthew 00:15:02.01 12
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WBAL MS Boys 7

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 178 Prindiville Desmond 7th 00:10:55.58 Priory

2 0 187 McCluskey Trevor 7th 00:11:14.21 Sacred Heart

3 1 165 Cheng Lucas 7th 00:11:26.43 Harker

4 2 166 Jaishankar Pranav 7th 00:11:28.91 Harker

5 0 226 Jack Reuther 7th 00:11:44.81 Menlo

6 3 160 Chen Jeremy 7th 00:11:47.51 Harker

7 4 162 Xu Kyle 7th 00:11:56.54 Harker

8 0 174 Smith Lund 7th 00:12:16.74 Pinewood

9 5 169 Li Steven 7th 00:12:39.77 Harker

10 6 154 Mihalic Evan 7th 00:12:51.17 Crystal Springs

11 7 157 Nakauchi Souta 7th 00:12:53.03 Crystal Springs

12 0 180 Zadesky Spencer 7th 00:12:56.57 Priory

13 0 182 Taylor Collier 7th 00:12:58.40 Sacred Heart

14 (8) 167 Hart Richard 7th 00:12:58.90 Harker

15 0 175 Parparita Max 7th 00:12:59.39 Pinewood

16 9 155 Willis Lucian 7th 00:13:13.28 Crystal Springs

17 0 188 Lai Xavier 7th 00:13:20.56 Sacred Heart

18 (10) 161 Bambha Kayaan 7th 00:13:23.45 Harker

19 0 159 Kveton Andrew 7th 00:13:24.17 Harker

20 0 171 Talwar Vihit 7th 00:13:41.24 Harker

21 0 179 Nicolls Julian 7th 00:14:51.98 Priory

22 11 158 Herbach Zachary 7th 00:14:53.15 Crystal Springs

23 12 156 Jalali Matthew 7th 00:15:02.01 Crystal Springs

24 0 164 Williams Leray 7th 00:15:06.92 Harker

25 0 176 Schnitman Tor 7th 00:15:27.77 Pinewood

26 0 177 Tse Colin 7th 00:15:33.65 Priory

27 0 163 Zhang Leo 7th 00:16:37.43 Harker
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WBAL MS Boys 8

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Harker 00:11:40.48 26

2 Crystal Springs 00:12:29.01 51

3 Menlo 00:12:44.52 61

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Pinewood 00:09:40.56 1

Priory 00:13:07.70 1
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WBAL MS Boys 8

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Harker 00:11:40.48 7 26

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 202 Ganesh Avyay 00:11:09.17 2

2 4 201 Banerjee Arun 00:11:17.31 3

3 5 203 Yu Ethan 00:11:31.59 4

4 9 200 Zhu Alex 00:11:46.22 8

5 10 204 Wu Jeffery 00:12:38.12 9

6 11 205 Sharma Shivam 00:12:38.59 (10)

7 12 206 Yergera Tavish 00:12:50.18 (11)

2 Crystal Springs 00:12:29.01 8 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 199 Rodriguez Tyler 00:11:34.91 5

2 8 194 Vitale Luciano 00:11:45.35 7

3 13 190 Keim Ethan 00:12:57.56 12

4 14 192 Warren Jack 00:13:03.02 13

5 15 197 Kim Ryan 00:13:04.23 14

6 17 195 Smith Oliver 00:13:10.52 (15)

7 18 196 Chu Patrick 00:13:14.68 (16)

3 Menlo 00:12:44.52 5 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 214 Yamada Rio 00:10:26.99 1

2 7 212 Godino-Lin Marco 00:11:39.95 6

3 19 209 Rodde Austin 00:13:15.30 17

4 20 213 Sitter Nathan 00:13:53.33 18

5 21 208 Kapur Armaan 00:14:27.02 19
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WBAL MS Boys 8

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 216 Zhang Mac 8th 00:09:40.56 Pinewood

2 1 214 Yamada Rio 8th 00:10:26.99 Menlo

3 2 202 Ganesh Avyay 8th 00:11:09.17 Harker

4 3 201 Banerjee Arun 8th 00:11:17.31 Harker

5 4 203 Yu Ethan 8th 00:11:31.59 Harker

6 5 199 Rodriguez Tyler 8th 00:11:34.91 Crystal Springs

7 6 212 Godino-Lin Marco 8th 00:11:39.95 Menlo

8 7 194 Vitale Luciano 8th 00:11:45.35 Crystal Springs

9 8 200 Zhu Alex 8th 00:11:46.22 Harker

10 9 204 Wu Jeffery 8th 00:12:38.12 Harker

11 (10) 205 Sharma Shivam 8th 00:12:38.59 Harker

12 (11) 206 Yergera Tavish 8th 00:12:50.18 Harker

13 12 190 Keim Ethan 8th 00:12:57.56 Crystal Springs

14 13 192 Warren Jack 8th 00:13:03.02 Crystal Springs

15 14 197 Kim Ryan 8th 00:13:04.23 Crystal Springs

16 0 219 Tse Xavier 8th 00:13:07.70 Priory

17 (15) 195 Smith Oliver 8th 00:13:10.52 Crystal Springs

18 (16) 196 Chu Patrick 8th 00:13:14.68 Crystal Springs

19 17 209 Rodde Austin 8th 00:13:15.30 Menlo

20 18 213 Sitter Nathan 8th 00:13:53.33 Menlo

21 19 208 Kapur Armaan 8th 00:14:27.02 Menlo

22 0 191 O'Keeffe Evan 8th 00:15:09.23 Crystal Springs
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WBAL MS Girls 4-5-6

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Sacred Heart 00:07:49.86 19

2 Castilleja 00:09:00.08 54

3 Priory 00:09:19.72 62

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Harker 00:09:51.48 4

Crystal Springs 00:11:00.00 4
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WBAL MS Girls 4-5-6

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sacred Heart 00:07:49.86 14 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 227 Ginny White 00:07:17.49 1

2 2 29 Vrionis Alaina 00:07:17.55 2

3 5 34 Mist Ellie 00:07:54.75 4

4 6 39 Doshi Mira 00:08:08.88 5

5 8 38 Hariri Leyli 00:08:30.62 7

6 10 30 Spowhn Allegra 00:08:31.00 (8)

7 15 35 Dunne Gardner 00:08:59.14 (12)

2 Castilleja 00:09:00.08 11 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 11 Shenoy Samika 00:08:15.07 6

2 13 13 Donepudi Zara 00:08:56.27 10

3 14 7 Chang Laryssa 00:08:58.30 11

4 16 2 Gunderson Arya 00:09:23.64 13

5 17 6 Nudd Kate 00:09:27.12 14

6 27 5 Harms Harlow 00:10:18.54 (17)

7 29 4 OBrien Georgia 00:10:21.84 (18)

3 Priory 00:09:19.72 5 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 27 Beatty Zola 00:07:48.72 3

2 12 67 Finley Rivest 00:08:54.67 9

3 18 26 Gallagher Violet 00:09:34.69 15

4 25 24 Seem Eleanor 00:09:52.83 16

5 30 25 Desai Sana 00:10:27.70 19
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WBAL MS Girls 4-5-6

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 227 Ginny White 6th 00:07:17.49 Sacred Heart

2 2 29 Vrionis Alaina 6th 00:07:17.55 Sacred Heart

3 0 23 Szolusha Phoenix 6th 00:07:42.36 Harker

4 3 27 Beatty Zola 6th 00:07:48.72 Priory

5 4 34 Mist Ellie 6th 00:07:54.75 Sacred Heart

6 5 39 Doshi Mira 5th 00:08:08.88 Sacred Heart

7 6 11 Shenoy Samika 6th 00:08:15.07 Castilleja

8 7 38 Hariri Leyli 6th 00:08:30.62 Sacred Heart

9 0 20 Chen Katherine 6th 00:08:30.79 Harker

10 (8) 30 Spowhn Allegra 6th 00:08:31.00 Sacred Heart

11 0 22 Kothari Nishka 6th 00:08:33.63 Harker

12 9 67 Finley Rivest 6th 00:08:54.67 Priory

13 10 13 Donepudi Zara 6th 00:08:56.27 Castilleja

14 11 7 Chang Laryssa 6th 00:08:58.30 Castilleja

15 (12) 35 Dunne Gardner 6th 00:08:59.14 Sacred Heart

16 13 2 Gunderson Arya 6th 00:09:23.64 Castilleja

17 14 6 Nudd Kate 6th 00:09:27.12 Castilleja

18 15 26 Gallagher Violet 6th 00:09:34.69 Priory

19 0 36 Fung Katelyn 6th 00:09:37.59 Sacred Heart

20 0 17 Porter Natalie 6th 00:09:37.99 Crystal Springs

21 0 37 Fakhravar Layla 5th 00:09:39.79 Sacred Heart

22 0 28 Arunachalam Aanya 5th 00:09:41.49 Sacred Heart

23 0 33 Valle Ella 6th 00:09:47.77 Sacred Heart

24 0 31 Agarwal Anshi 6th 00:09:52.63 Sacred Heart

25 16 24 Seem Eleanor 6th 00:09:52.83 Priory

26 0 228 Caroline Yuan 6th 00:10:00.64 Sacred Heart

27 (17) 5 Harms Harlow 6th 00:10:18.54 Castilleja

28 0 41 Zhang Stella 5th 00:10:18.75 Sacred Heart

29 (18) 4 OBrien Georgia 6th 00:10:21.84 Castilleja

30 19 25 Desai Sana 6th 00:10:27.70 Priory

31 0 9 Yan Rebecca 6th 00:10:47.58 Castilleja

32 0 1 Daryanani Anjali 6th 00:10:53.53 Castilleja

33 0 12 Bonforte Tessa 6th 00:10:56.20 Castilleja

34 0 19 Wong Saya 6th 00:11:08.94 Crystal Springs

35 0 16 Heffron Alina 6th 00:11:15.27 Crystal Springs

36 0 18 Kedia Reya 6th 00:11:57.82 Crystal Springs

37 0 15 Rehan Zunaira 6th 00:12:07.29 Castilleja

38 0 21 Awasthi Myra 6th 00:14:39.12 Harker
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WBAL MS Girls 7

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Crystal Springs 00:14:09.44 26

2 Harker 00:14:14.08 31

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Sacred Heart 00:12:25.58 3

Pinewood 00:17:56.33 3

Menlo 00:14:55.31 2

Priory 00:16:08.36 2
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WBAL MS Girls 7

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Crystal Springs 00:14:09.44 8 26

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 92 He Michelle 00:13:23.95 2

2 7 86 Sheth Aanya 00:13:25.78 3

3 10 87 Song Autumn 00:14:29.32 6

4 11 89 Bachrodt Mabel 00:14:41.28 7

5 12 93 Cao Sophie 00:14:46.89 8

6 14 91 Vizzi Maya 00:14:55.26 (10)

7 15 90 Amlani Maya 00:14:56.29 (11)

2 Harker 00:14:14.08 6 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 99 Li Marissa 00:12:03.37 1

2 8 96 Vailaya Eesha 00:13:55.92 4

3 9 98 Liang Jacee 00:13:59.50 5

4 13 97 Zhou Isabella 00:14:50.35 9

5 18 94 Yao Alethea 00:16:21.27 12

6 23 101 Dighe Twara 00:18:20.32 (13)
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WBAL MS Girls 7

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 99 Li Marissa 7th 00:12:03.37 Harker

2 0 118 Patel Siena 7th 00:12:11.55 Sacred Heart

3 0 114 Patel Kayla 7th 00:12:12.39 Sacred Heart

4 0 115 Sobieski Masha 7th 00:12:52.81 Sacred Heart

5 0 103 Atkinson Mia 7th 00:13:06.88 Menlo

6 2 92 He Michelle 7th 00:13:23.95 Crystal Springs

7 3 86 Sheth Aanya 7th 00:13:25.78 Crystal Springs

8 4 96 Vailaya Eesha 7th 00:13:55.92 Harker

9 5 98 Liang Jacee 7th 00:13:59.50 Harker

10 6 87 Song Autumn 7th 00:14:29.32 Crystal Springs

11 7 89 Bachrodt Mabel 7th 00:14:41.28 Crystal Springs

12 8 93 Cao Sophie 7th 00:14:46.89 Crystal Springs

13 9 97 Zhou Isabella 7th 00:14:50.35 Harker

14 (10) 91 Vizzi Maya 7th 00:14:55.26 Crystal Springs

15 (11) 90 Amlani Maya 7th 00:14:56.29 Crystal Springs

16 0 108 Sawhney Raya 7th 00:15:38.86 Priory

17 0 104 Xu Angela 7th 00:15:56.14 Pinewood

18 12 94 Yao Alethea 7th 00:16:21.27 Harker

19 0 107 Jackson Pia 7th 00:16:37.87 Priory

20 0 102 Tripp Aya 7th 00:16:43.74 Menlo

21 0 88 Zhang Kelly 7th 00:16:57.43 Crystal Springs

22 0 106 Byun Lena 7th 00:17:19.47 Pinewood

23 (13) 101 Dighe Twara 7th 00:18:20.32 Harker

24 0 105 Kayal Genevieve 7th 00:20:33.40 Pinewood
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WBAL MS Girls 8

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Harker 00:13:29.88 21

2 Castilleja 00:14:49.18 34

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Menlo 00:15:36.01 4

Sacred Heart 00:12:06.48 3

Priory 00:14:23.91 3

Crystal Springs 00:14:29.32 3

Printed: 9/12/2024 11:28:30 AM Page: 1 of 3



WBAL MS Girls 8

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Harker 00:13:29.88 6 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 137 Shen Sophie 00:11:00.18 1

2 7 135 Tay Hannah 00:13:30.46 3

3 8 134 Gu Faye 00:13:47.01 4

4 10 139 Wang Ziyang 00:14:12.12 5

5 18 136 Ji Lori 00:14:59.61 8

6 25 138 Singh Tvisha 00:20:16.42 (12)

2 Castilleja 00:14:49.18 6 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 124 Oh Junie 00:13:24.61 2

2 11 127 Ratchev Maia 00:14:13.80 6

3 12 125 Lee Kendall 00:14:18.21 7

4 20 119 Mehta Anaya 00:16:04.09 9

5 21 120 Budman Ava 00:16:05.17 10

6 24 126 Atali Lila 00:17:12.76 (11)
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WBAL MS Girls 8

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 137 Shen Sophie 8th 00:11:00.18 Harker

2 0 221 Emma Kunihiro 8th 00:11:43.38 Sacred Heart

3 0 224 Sophia Rodgers 8th 00:12:04.47 Sacred Heart

4 0 222 Faith Vrionis 8th 00:12:31.60 Sacred Heart

5 2 124 Oh Junie 8th 00:13:24.61 Castilleja

6 0 150 Nicoletti Riley 8th 00:13:28.78 Priory

7 3 135 Tay Hannah 8th 00:13:30.46 Harker

8 4 134 Gu Faye 8th 00:13:47.01 Harker

9 0 131 Wang Amber 8th 00:13:58.45 Crystal Springs

10 5 139 Wang Ziyang 8th 00:14:12.12 Harker

11 6 127 Ratchev Maia 8th 00:14:13.80 Castilleja

12 7 125 Lee Kendall 8th 00:14:18.21 Castilleja

13 0 132 Fayad Caroline 8th 00:14:25.24 Crystal Springs

14 0 141 Simard Anya 8th 00:14:26.44 Menlo

15 0 140 Nedzi Alexa 8th 00:14:29.25 Menlo

16 0 149 Low Maya 8th 00:14:51.24 Priory

17 0 148 Ying Malia 8th 00:14:51.72 Priory

18 8 136 Ji Lori 8th 00:14:59.61 Harker

19 0 133 Wong Hannah 8th 00:15:04.27 Crystal Springs

20 9 119 Mehta Anaya 8th 00:16:04.09 Castilleja

21 10 120 Budman Ava 8th 00:16:05.17 Castilleja

22 0 142 Trunnell Ella 8th 00:16:42.16 Menlo

23 0 144 Bian Kate 8th 00:16:46.20 Menlo

24 (11) 126 Atali Lila 8th 00:17:12.76 Castilleja

25 (12) 138 Singh Tvisha 8th 00:20:16.42 Harker
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